Expl. Tymp

Boras

Falun

Gavle

Gbg SU
Halmstad
Helsingborg
Jonkoping
Kalmar
Karlskrona
Karlstad
Kristianstad
Lkpg-Nkpg
Lund-Malmé
NU-sjukv
Skovde

Sthim

Sthim Sergelklin
Sunderbyn
Sundsvall
Sodermanland
(Nyképing+E-tuna)
Umead

Uppsala
Vasteras
Vaxjo

Orebro

0O-vik
Ostersund

S:a

. 1 Mastoidekt 2 Hg.op.

3 2
4 1
1 2
1 6
1 1
3
0 0
9
1 1
1 2
4 8
5 5
1 2
1
5 3
0 0
3 2
10 7
4 0
1
3
3 0
1 0
56 51

Operationsstatistik 2020

3 Fettplugg 4 Myr.pl

3 4
1 1
1 3
12
1
3 3
1 1
1 2
2 2
2
5
2 1
16 3
3 3
4
16 1
4
7 3
3
1 1
3 0
17 0
0 0
1
2
4 0
9 1
114 39

5 Ossicu.pl 6 Myr-oss. 7 Stapes

15 1 0
10 0 3
7 2
39 2
11 4 2
7 5 3
11 1 4
2 1 1
13 3
13 5 2
15 14 2
46 3 3
55 7 5
5 0 0
15
80 7 23
105 5
6 4 0
1
13 1 2
18 8 5
28 11 7
13 3 .
9 3 1
16 2 5
13 7 3
29 1 7
595 98 80

8 Benledn. Impl Chol + retr 10 CI

9

3 0 11
12 0 8
3 8
27 15 18
9 9 8
3 17
0 6 0
3 7
1 3
7 1 14
1 4 11
16 4 35
6 16 66
0 4 8
5 7
56 11 116
6 5 4

6
2
6 9 15
36 10 54
5 . 17
2 3 5
6 4 17
7 1 18
15 6 24
223 126 493

11 Aktiva ME-
impl. 12

58

26

20

104

25
27

268

TumoriTB

13

20

Medfédd atresi
14

Skallbas
15

14

21

51

Totalt

16

42
40
27
180
46
44
24
26
26
47
52
165
219
26
32
436
114
35

10

20
97
236
42
25
63
56

93
2223

Tubadilat. 17

32
47



